# 5000000804

Terminal Emulation

CONNECTED 0:07:28

3394-3079

Special Services (498000006480))) ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET 1: DIVIGION OF CORPORATIONS FROM: MURAL. WALD, BIONDO. MORENO. P.A. 29 SE 2ND AVE SUITE 700 DEPARTMENT OF STATE STATE OF FLORIDA 409 EAST GAINED STREET MIAMI FL 33131-TALLAHAGSEE, FL 32399 CONTACT: NIURKA ALONGO (: (904) 922-4000 PHONE: (305) 358-5900

FAX: (305) 358-9490 1.750000006480))} DOCUMENT TYPE: LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AMENDMENT NAME: DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H95000006480 CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED DATE REQUESTED: 06/09/1995 TIME REQUESTED: 10:15:33 CERTIFIED COPIES: 1 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0

NUMBER OF FAGES: 1 METHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX ISTIMATED CHARGE: \$105.00 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 076150002103 et Pluase orint this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting. uments to he Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed but the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audit ber on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

H95000006480))) [ ITER 'M' FOR MENU. \*\* ER SELECTION AND (CR); =Help F10=Menu bar

A95000000804

Fax Audit # 1195000006480

# AMBHDHENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIHITED PARTHERSHIP OF DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY LIMITED PARTHEROHIP

The undersigned, general partner of DIM Miramar Parkway Limited Partnership according to the Certificate thereof filed on May 23, 1995 with the Secretary of State and assigned document number A95000000804, horeby amends this said Certificate by changing the name of the Partnership from DIM Miramar Parkway Limited Partnership to DIM Parkway Limited Partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the general partner of said Furthership has executed this Amondment dated as of the \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ day of June, 1995.

	DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY,	INC.		
	- tun			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Jan W. Dane, President			
STATE OF FLORIDA )  COUNTY OF BROWARD )  The foregoing instrument was  The day of June, 1995 by JAN	W. DANE, as Presiden	iliz-of ikim		
MIRAMAR PARKWAY, INC., on bohalf personally known to me or hem prod identification.	of the corporation.	He is as		
	NOTARY PUHITIO, STATE OF PRINT DAME: CALLANDO COMMISSION NO. CC.	3 KIFKIN		

My Commission expires:

GI\ENRE\PERMON\LEKI . AND

MOTARY OF TOO

CLENIUA RIFKIN

Hy Comm Exp. 12/09/98

Bonded By Service his

No. CC245226

IV Control him | 1100-10.

This Instrument Prepared by: Gerald J. Biondo, Esq. Murai, Wald, Biondo & Moreno, P.A. Florida Bar No. 154713 25 S.E. 2nd Ave., Suite 900 Mtami, Florida 33131 (305) 358-5900

PROPERSIONAL ASSOCIATION

ATTORNEYS AT LAW DOD INGRAHAM MUILDING AR ROUTHKART AND AVENUE

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

HANUEL HADRE LYHETTE ERECULU MCGUINNERS H. CHISTINA MORENO HENE V. MURAL

LEBLIE SMITH GERALD IL WALD

GENALD J BIONDO CRISTINA ECHARTE SHOCHIN

WILLIAM E. DAVIS

AHA MARIA ESCACEDO

May 22, 1995

TELEPHONE (305) 350-5900 FACRIMILE (305) 355-9490

VIA FEDERAL\_EXPRESS

Department of State Corporate Records Bureau 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Certification ATTN:

Certificate of Limited Partnership

of DIM Miramar Parkway Limited Partnership

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is an original and one copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership of DIM Miramar Parkway Limited Partnership together with check in the amount of \$1,837.50 representing filing fee (\$1,750.00), certified copy fee (\$52.50) and registered agent designation fee (\$35.00).

Please forward to us a certified copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership at your earliest convenience.

R95000001147

Sincerely,

GJB:afd G:\DANE\MIRAMAR\SEC-CLP.LTR

Enclosures

Ġ,

5/25/950

100001497141 <u>-05/23/95--01115--001</u> \*\*\*1837.50 \*\*\*1837.50

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP A

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited Cartnershop pursuant to the laws of the State of Florida, certify as rollows:

- 1. The name of the Partnership is DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- The purpose of the Partnership is to acquire and manage real and personal property.
- 3. The principal place of business and mailing address of the Partnership is 1650 S.E. 17th Street, Suite 310, Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316-1735.
- 4. The name and principal place of business of the General Partner is as follows:

General Partner: DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY, INC. c/o Dane Real Estate, Inc. 1650 S.E. 17th Street

Suite 310

Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316-1735

- 5. The term for which the Partnership is to exist is from the date the Certificate of Limited Partnership is issued from the Secretary of State, through December 31, 2009, unless sooner terminated.
- 6. The amount of property initially contributed by the Limited Partnership is \$4,277,500.00.
- 7. The Limited Partners are not required to contribute any additional capital to the Partnership.
- 8. The name and address of the Registered Agent for service of process is: Jan W. Dane 1650 S.E. 17th Street

Suite 310

Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316-1735

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being duly sworn, have certified, sworn to and agreed to the foregoing this day of May, 1995.

GENERAL PARTNER

DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY, INC.

Jan W. Dane, President

City of Rotterdom The Netherlands

On the 16th day of May , 1995, before me Mr Hörre Albert George van Nievelt , civil law notary, practicing at Rotterdam , the Netherlands, personally came JAN W. DANE, to me known and known to me to be the President of DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY, \_\_, 1995, before INC., and who executed the foregoing instrument, and has acknowledged before me that he executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal at the City of Rotterdam , the Netherlands, the day and year first above written.

Civil

My Commission Expires: December 1st, 2000

O:\DANE\MIRAMAR\MIR-PKWY.LP



PROSTILLE La Prive da 5 octobre 1961) TO A LOUGHERLANDS me B.A.g. van Rievelt notaey me BAG van Rievelt 20 8 74

17-5-1995

55934

Scyan Tricht-Bolandon

## CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT OF DIM PARKWAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

In pursuance of Chapter 620.105, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted, in compliance with said Act:

That DIM PARKWAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida, with its principal office, as indicated in the Certificate of Limited Partnership, at the City of Ft. Lauderdale, County of Broward, State of Florida, has named Jan W. Dane, located at 1650 S.W. 17th Street, Suite 310, Ft. Lauderdale, Florida, as its agent to accept service of process within this State.

#### **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provision of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

Dated this day of May, 1995.

Jan W. Dane

FILED
1995 HAY 23 PH 1: 48
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

#### **AFFIDAVIT**

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Jan W. Dane, who being duly sworn deposes and states as follows:

- 1. That he is the President of the general partner in the partnership known as DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY, INC.
- 2. That the amount of capital contributions contributed by the limited partners is \$4,277,500.00, which amount is the total amount anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners.
  - 3. Further Affiant sayeth naught.

Jan W. Dane

City of Rotterdam
The Netherlands

On the 16th day of May , 1995, before me Mr Nörre Albert George van Nievelt , civil law notary, practicing at Rotterdam , the Netherlands, personally came JAN W. DANE, to me known and known to me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and has acknowledged before me that he executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal at the City of Rotterdam, the Netherlands, the day and year first above written.

Civil/Law Notary

My Commission Expires:

December 1st, 2000

ZO TE ROTTE

FILED
1995 MAY 23 PH 1: 48
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ma BAG van Rievelt

ma BAG van Rievelt

14.5-1995

55935

.

### FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHI ANNUAL REPORT 1996	FOC		D		FILED N-2 PH 4 45	
To Plane of Emiled the twenty p	_ · · · · _	1n. DOCUMENT # A95000000804			ETART OF STAIR. HASSEE, FLORIDA	
DIM PARKWAY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP		·····		2. How Maring Address H Apple	H. III 1805 SPACE Note	
Mailing Add his	Prosequi Office Adizbuss			Scotte Apri 10 pris		
1650 SE 17TH ST.	1650 SE 17TH ST.			Cay Mate A Zip		
STE. 310 FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33316-1735	-			20. New Procipal Office Address if Apple tible		
If also addresses are excuract in any way, line the	अञ्चल किंवा विकास सम्बद्ध के अभिनेत्र समित के अस्ति व	irilar çesemi l'Addelemus ve flicu b	2 and/or 2a	Sudo Apt # etc		
3. Data Feermed or Registered to Do Business in FLORIDA 05/23/1995	3n. Date of Cast Report	4. State of Country of Lo	i interest	City Sliste & Zgr		
58. Capital Contributions as Shown 5b.	Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date	(/ 6. ) Ethenber		Applied for 7. 0	EMBELCATE OF STATUS PEQUINED	
\$4,277,500.00		65-058300		Not Applicable	\$8.75 Additional Fee required for a Cartificate of Bintus	
8, FEES: 1.1 Filing Fee. Computed at a rate of 2.1 Businessal Fee. \$138.75 (pure the AMOUNT DUE OHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$19 Hote. If the amount entired by 5th greater MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FL. (PIDA DEPT. OF S.)	uant to section 607 100, F.S.) 1-25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO M han account enternd in fis. a supplier	OPE THAN \$576 25 (\$437 50	4 \$138 751			
9, Name and Address of Current Registered Agent			10, Испанува нь Оорыгогы Арин(Обы			
DANE, JAN W 1650 SE 17TH STREET SUITE 310 FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33316-1735		f (and	figurer			
		Street Adv	Street Address (CO. Box Dumber Is Not Acceptable)			
		Suite Api	Suite Apt # Ptc			
		City	City Zp Coxie			
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections £00 for the purpose of changing its ring sterne of						
agent Lam familiar with and accept the ob-	gations of section 620-192. Florida		Ogo min ildines.	tana nd ita fissasile binileta(2) i neith	у асстры ил ардосшиям со недізавиц	
A GENERAL PARTNER TH		ATION LIMITED	DADTN	TAIL OR OTHER	D DUCINECO ENTITY	
A GENERAL PARTNER IF	AT IS A CORPORA	ATION, LIMITEL	PANIN	ENSHIP OR OTHER	H BUSINESS ENTITY	
11. Plame(s) of General Partiser(s)	11a. Address (Do not use	of Each General Pathor e Post Office Box Flumbers)	11b.	City, State & Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number	
DIM MIRAMAR PARKWAY, INC. 1850 SE 17TH S			FT. LAU	DERDALE FL 333	P95000039983	
				-01/10/1	01688582 601029006 225 ++++576.25	
					TWE	

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12. Edit hintby cell first the information supplied with this Fling is viountal to furnished and does not qualifility the exemption stated in Section 119 07(38). Evolds Statides it measures the Division of Corpositions from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(38) in the event that the information supplied is divining diversity from public access is further certify that the information edicated on this allow exposition and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as it made under eath it suffers certify that can a General Partise of the limited participation or trustee empowered to execute that experience is trusteed to execute that report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as it made under eath it suffers certify that can a General Partise of the limited participation.

SIGNATŮRE

Typed or Printin Hame of General Partner Signing Form

Deventure 305-437-4444

0006632

CR2E003 (6,95)